
OGSLSC JUNIOR ACTIVITIES PROGRAM CALENDAR – 2024/25
Please check the calendar on a regular basis.
For additional carnival information from LSV please visit https://lsv.com.au/clubs-members/sports/2024-2025-lsv-sports-calendar/

August
Date Time Location Activity Details

Sunday, 25 August 2024 Program Personal - Pre Season Meeting

September
Date Time Location Activity Details

Tuesday, 17 September 2024 17:30 - 18:30 Ocean Grove River Surf Sport - Performance session U11-U13 Surf Sport
Wednesday, 18 September 2024 17:30 - 18:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Beach session U10-U13 Beach Training

Friday, 20 September 2024 17:30 - 18:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Beach / River sessionSurf Sport U08-U13 Surf Sport
Saturday, 21 September 2024 15:00 - 17:00 BASC Preliminary assessment U8-(15:00) U9 (15:30) U10 (16:00) U11-13 (16:30-17:00)
Tuesday, 24 September 2024 17:30 - 18:30 Ocean Grove River Surf Sport - Performance session U11-U13 Surf Sport

TBC TBC Ocean Grove SLSC - training room / main beachAge Manager accreditation session Practical accreditation session for Age Managers
Wednesday, 25 September 2024 17:30 - 18:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Beach session U10-U13 Beach Training

Friday, 27 September 2024 17:30 - 18:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Beach / River sessionSurf Sport U08-U13 Surf Sport

October
Date Time Location Activity Details

Sunday, 6 October 2024 09:00- 9:45 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main function roomNipper information sesison Information session for families new to Nippers
Sunday, 6 October 2024 10-11:30am Ocean Grove SLSC - Training room / upstairsSurf Education theory #1 Core Nippers & Surf Sport

Tuesday, 15 October 2024 18:00 - 19:00 Ocean Grove River Surf Sport - Performance session U11-U13 Surf Sport
Friday, 18 October 2024 17:30 - 18:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Beach / River sessionSurf Sport U08-U13 Surf Sport

Sunday, 13 October 2024 10-11:30am Ocean Grove SLSC - Training room / upstairsSurf Education theory #2 Core Nippers & Surf Sport
Tuesday, 15 October 2024 18:00 - 19:00 Ocean Grove River Surf Sport - Performance session U11-U13 Surf Sport

Wednesday, 16 October 2024 17:30 - 18:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Beach session U10-U13 Beach Training
Friday, 18 October 2024 17:30 - 18:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Beach / River sessionSurf Sport U08-U13 Surf Sport

Sunday, 20 October 2024 10-11:30am Ocean Grove SLSC - Training room / upstairsSurf Education theory #3 Core Nippers & Surf Sport
Tuesday, 22 October 2024 18:00 - 19:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Beach / River sessionSurf Sport - Performance session U11-U13 Surf Sport

Wednesday, 23 October 2024 17:30 - 18:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Beach session U10-U13 Beach Training
Friday, 25 October 2024 17:30 - 18:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Beach / River sessionSurf Sport U08-U13 Surf Sport

Saturday, 26 October 2024 Mentone Endurance Championships
Sunday, 27 October 2024 10-11:30am Ocean Grove SLSC - Training room / upstairsSurf Education theory #4 Core Nippers & Surf Sport

Tuesday, 29 October 2024 18:00 - 19:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Beach / River sessionSurf Sport - Performance session U11-U13 Surf Sport
Wednesday, 30 October 2024 17:30 - 18:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Beach session U10-U13 Beach Training

November
Date Time Location Activity Details

Friday, 1 November 2024 17:30 - 18:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport U08-U13 Surf Sport
Sunday, 3 November 2024 10:00 - 11:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Core nippers and surf sport programs Surf Sport & Core Nippers

Tuesday, November 05, 2024 Melbourne Cup
Tuesday, 5 November 2024 18:00 - 19:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Performance session U11-U13 Surf Sport

Wednesday, 6 November 2024 17:30 - 18:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Beach session U10-U13 Beach Training
Friday, 8 November 2024 17:30 - 18:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport U08-U13 Surf Sport

Sunday, 10 November 2024 10:00 - 11:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Core nippers and surf sport programs Surf Sport & Core Nippers
Tuesday, 12 November 2024 18:00 - 19:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Performance session U11-U13 Surf Sport

Wednesday, 13 November 2024 17:30 - 18:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Beach session U10-U13 Beach Training
Friday, 15 November 2024 17:30 - 18:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport U08-U13 Surf Sport

Saturday, 16 November 2024 Jan Juc Youth/Senior Carnival #1
Sunday, 17 November 2024 10:00 - 11:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Core nippers and surf sport programs Surf Sport & Core Nippers
Sunday, 17 November 2024 Port Melbourne Beach carnival #1

Tuesday, 19 November 2024 18:00 - 19:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Performance session U11-U13 Surf Sport
Wednesday, 20 November 2024 18:00 - 19:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Beach session U10-U13 Beach Training

Friday, 22 November 2024 17:30 - 18:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport U08-U13 Surf Sport
Sunday, 24 November 2024 10:00 - 11:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Core nippers and surf sport programs Surf Sport & Core Nippers

Sunday, 24 November 2024 TBC Ocean Grove SLSC - training room / main beachAge Manager / Coach Training LSV training session for Age Manager & Coaches
Tuesday, 26 November 2024 18:00 - 19:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Performance session U11-U13 Surf Sport

Wednesday, 27 November 2024 18:00 - 19:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Beach session U10-U13 Beach Training
Friday, 29 November 2024 17:30 - 18:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport U08-U13 Surf Sport

December
Date Time Location Activity Details

Sunday, 1 December 2024 10:00 - 11:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Core nippers and surf sport programs Surf Sport & Core Nippers
Tuesday, 3 December 2024 18:00 - 19:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Performance session U11-U13 Surf Sport

Wednesday, 4 December 2024 18:00 - 19:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Beach session U10-U13 Beach Training
Friday, 6 December 2024 17:30 - 18:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport U08-U13 Surf Sport

Saturday, 7 December 2024 08:00 - 15:00 Ocean Grove SLSC Junior Carnival #1
Sunday, 8 December 2024 08:00 - 15:00 Ocean Grove SLSC Youth/Senior Carnival #2
Sunday, 8 December 2024 Break NO Nippers due to Youth/Senior Carnival at Ocean Grove SLSC

Tuesday, 10 December 2024 18:00 - 19:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Performance session U11-U13 Surf Sport
Wednesday, 11 December 2024 18:00 - 19:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Beach session U10-U13 Beach Training

Friday, 13 December 2024 17:30 - 18:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport U08-U13 Surf Sport
Saturday, 14 December 2024 Warrnambool Battle of the Bay

Sunday, 15 December 2024 09:00 - 10:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach March Past U12-U13 - March Past Training (States Prep)
Sunday, 15 December 2024 10:00 - 11:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Core nippers and surf sport programs Surf Sport & Core Nippers
Sunday, 15 December 2024 Altona LSC Beach Carnival #2

Tuesday, 17 December 2024 18:00 - 19:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Performance session U11-U13 Surf Sport
Wednesday, 18 December 2024 18:00 - 19:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Beach session U10-U13 Beach Training



Friday, 20 December 2024 17:30 - 18:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport U08-U13 Surf Sport
Sunday, 22 December 2024 09:00 - 10:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach March Past U12-U13 - March Past Training (States Prep)
Sunday, 22 December 2024 10:00 - 11:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Core nippers and surf sport programs Surf Sport & Core Nippers

Tuesday, 24 December 2024 Break Christmas Eve
Friday, 27 December 2024 9:30-11:30am Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Education intensive #1 U08-U10 (9:30-11:00) U11-U13 (10:00-11:30) surf Education

Saturday, 28 December 2024 9:30-11:30am Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Education intensive #2 U08-U10 (9:30-11:00) U11-U13 (10:00-11:30) surf Education
Sunday, 29 December 2024 9:30-11:30am Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Education intensive #3 U08-U10 (9:30-11:00) U11-U13 (10:00-11:30) surf Education

Monday, 30 December 2024 17:30 - 19:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Performance session U08-U13 Surf Sport
Monday, 30 December 2024 9:30-11:30am Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Education intensive #4 U08-U10 (9:30-11:00) U11-U13 (10:00-11:30) surf Education
Tuesday, 31 December 2024 9:30-11:30am Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Education intensive #5 U08-U10 (9:30-11:00) U11-U13 (10:00-11:30) surf Education
Tuesday, 31 December 2024 Break New Years Eve

January
Date Time Location Activity Details

Thursday, 2 January 2025 9:30-11:30am Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Education intensive #6 U08-U10 (9:30-11:00) U11-U13 (10:00-11:30) surf Education
Friday, 3 January 2025 08:00 - 15:00 Cosy Corner Torquay Junior Carnival #2

Saturday, 4 January 2025 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Rip to River
Sunday, 5 January 2025 10:00 - 11:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Core nippers and surf sport programs Surf Sport & Core Nippers
Sunday, 5 January 2025 Torquay Jim Wall

Tuesday, 7 January 2025 18:00 - 19:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Performance session U11-U13 Surf Sport
Wednesday, 8 January 2025 18:00 - 19:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Beach session U10-U13 Beach Training

Friday, 10 January 2025 17:30 - 18:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport U08-U13 Surf Sport
Sunday, 12 January 2025 09:00 - 10:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach March Past U12-U13 - March Past Training (States Prep)
Sunday, 12 January 2025 10:00 - 11:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Core nippers and surf sport programs Surf Sport & Core Nippers
Sunday, 12 January 2025 08:00 - 15:00 Anglesea Youth/Senior Carnival #3

Tuesday, 14 January 2025 18:00 - 19:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Performance session U11-U13 Surf Sport
Wednesday, 15 January 2025 18:00 - 19:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Beach session U10-U13 Beach Training

Friday, 17 January 2025 17:30 - 18:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport U08-U13 Surf Sport
Sunday, 19 January 2025 10:00 - 11:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach * Core nippers * Core nippers (Subject to Resource Availability)
Sunday, 19 January 2025 08:00 - 15:00 Mt Martha Junior Carnival #3

Tuesday, 21 January 2025 18:00 - 19:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Performance session U11-U13 Surf Sport
Wednesday, 22 January 2025 18:00 - 19:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Beach session U10-U13 Beach Training

Friday, 24 January 2025 17:30 - 18:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport U08-U13 Surf Sport
Sunday, 26 January 2025 Australia Day holiday
Sunday, 26 January 2025 10:00 - 11:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach * Core nippers * Core nippers (Subject to Resource Availability)
Sunday, 26 January 2025 08:00 - 15:00 Anglesea Junior Carnival #4

Tuesday, 28 January 2025 18:00 - 19:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Performance session U11-U13 Surf Sport
Wednesday, 29 January 2025 18:00 - 19:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Beach session U10-U13 Beach Training

February
Date Time Location Activity Details

Sunday, 2 February 2025 10:00 - 11:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach * Core nippers Surf Sport & Core Nippers
Sunday, 2 February 2025 08:00 - 15:00 Lorne SLSC Youth/Senior Carnival #4

Tuesday, 4 February 2025 18:00 - 19:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Performance session U11-U13 Surf Sport
Wednesday, 5 February 2025 18:00 - 19:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Beach session U10-U13 Beach Training

Friday, 7 February 2025 17:30 - 18:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport U08-U13 Surf Sport
Sunday, 9 February 2025 09:00 - 10:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach March Past U12-U13 - March Past Training (States Prep)
Sunday, 9 February 2025 10:00 - 11:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach * Core nippers * Core nippers (Subject to Resource Availability)
Sunday, 9 February 2025 08:00 - 15:00 Jan Juc Junior Carnival #5

Tuesday, 11 February 2025 18:00 - 19:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Performance session U11-U13 Surf Sport
Wednesday, 12 February 2025 18:00 - 19:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Beach session U10-U13 Beach Training

Friday, 14 February 2025 17:30 - 18:30 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport (club champs back up) U08-U13 Surf Sport
Sunday, 16 February 2025 08:00 - 12:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Club Champs Surf Sport & Core Nippers
Sunday, 16 February 2025 South Melbourne LSC Beach carnival #3

Tuesday, 18 February 2025 18:00 - 19:00 Ocean Grove SLSC - Main Beach Surf Sport - Performance session U11-U13 Surf Sport
Friday, 21 February 2025 Pt Leo Junior State Championships

Saturday, 22 February 2025 Pt Leo Junior State Championships
Sunday, 23 February 2025 Pt Leo Junior State Championships

                                   March / April 
Saturday, 1 March 2025 08:00 - 15:00 Ocean Grove SLSC Youth/Senior Carnival #5

Friday, 7 March 2025 Warrnambool Youth / Senior State Championships
Saturday, 8 March 2025 Warrnambool Youth / Senior State Championships

Sunday, 9 March 2025 Warrnambool Youth / Senior State Championships

TBC Ocean Grove SLSC - Main function roomPresentation day Season presentation and awards day


